2024 Nashua North X-C Invitational

Mines Falls - Nashua

Place Team Score
1 Hollis Brookline 54
Middle School
2 Fairgrounds Middle 70
School
3 Pennichuck Middle 81
School
4 Saint Christopher 93
Academy
5 Auburn Village School 98
6 MUSTANGS 104
DNP Presentation of Mary
Academy
DNP Acad. for Sci. & Des.
(Nashua)

Page 1/3

Race 4 - Boys MS A - 2 Mile
9/14/2024 - 10:00 AM

Team Results

Team

Time

1:06:15

1:07:29

1:08:18

1:10:27

1:10:49
1:14:29

29:34

20:11

Runner

Avg

13:15

13:30

13:40

14:06

14:10
14:54

14:47

20:11

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:38

6:45

6:50

7:03

7:05

7:27

7:24

10:06

Gap

2:14

1:41

2:59

2:27

2:47

6:46

Finish Order

1-9-13-15-20-23-24

6-10-18-19-22-27-30

3-5-11-35-36

8-14-17-29-33-38-39

4-16-21-32-34-37-44
7-12-25-28-43

2-42

45

Scoring Order
1-8-12-14-19-22-23

5-9-17-18-21-25-28

2-4-10-32-33

7-13-16-27-30-35-36

3-15-20-29-31-34-38
6-11-24-26-37

2 Runners

1 Runner

9/14/2024 10:20am



Place Name

1

2

3

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Orion Talbot
Oliver Nigbor
Ty Hickey
Tyler Storlazzi
Oscar Burns
Gates Kelly

Ulises Navarrete
Ashton Gregoire

Tate
Mason Ferrante
Asniel Urena

Cole Liberty
Mikey

Connor Ricker
Cole Micavich
Jack Tyburski
Westin Liba

Jacob Beauregard
Jack Newbold
Wyatt Galeazzi
Gavin Bronson
Calvin Navarro

Christopher
Juchnevics
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Grade
8

Race 4 - Boys MS A - 2 Mile

Middle School

9/14/2024 - 10:00 AM
Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Hollis Brookline  11:54.89 1
Middle School
Presentation of Mary 12:03.89
Academy
Pennichuck Middle 12:23.04 2
School
Auburn Village  12:26.43 3
School
Pennichuck Middle 12:27.79 4
School
Fairgrounds Middle 12:30.54 5
School
MUSTANGS 12:3592 6
Saint Christopher  12:4528 7
Academy
Hollis Brookline  12:45.40 8
Middle School
Fairgrounds Middle 12:47.84 9
School
Pennichuck Middle 12:51.69 10
School
MUSTANGS 13:12.83 11
Hollis Brookline  13:37.89 12
Middle School
Saint Christopher  13:41.97 13
Academy
Hollis Brookline  13:47.79 14
Middle School
Auburn Village  13:51.94 15
School
Saint Christopher 13:54.64 16
Academy
Fairgrounds Middle 13:55.41 17
School
Fairgrounds Middle 14:03.93 18
School
Hollis Brookline  14:08.44 19
Middle School
Auburn Village  14:08.49 20
School
Fairgrounds Middle 14:10.60 21
School
Hollis Brookline  14:21.98 22

24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

Bennett

Mason Paras
Rowen Feightner

Payton Khan

Kash Moore
Liam Troy

Brennan Comeau
Nolan Curly
Charlie Wagner
Jude London
Landon Smith
Greyson Pratt
Ewan Hall
Carson Morin
Owen Currier
Drew Spidel
Carson Nichols
Jack Siemanowicz
Owen Nigbor

Caleb Tocci
Scott Merrow

Jack Risler

Grade
7

~

Team

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

MUSTANGS

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Fairgrounds Middle
School

MUSTANGS

Saint Christopher
Academy

Fairgrounds Middle
School

Hollis Brookline
Middle School

Auburn Village
School

Saint Christopher
Academy

Auburn Village
School

Pennichuck Middle
School

Pennichuck Middle
School

Auburn Village
School

Saint Christopher
Academy

Saint Christopher
Academy

Saint Christopher
Academy

Saint Christopher
Academy

Time
14:27.51

14:32.90
14:34.45

14:42.20

14:45.01
14:52.39

15:02.97

15:05.26

15:08.92

15:12.02

15:12.85

15:13.29

15:21.84

15:44.52

16:21.62

16:23.42

16:35.03

17:06.45

Presentation of Mary 17:30.04

Academy
MUSTANGS

Auburn Village
School

(Nashua)

19:21.63
19:39.98

Acad. for Sci. & Des. 20:10.28

Points
23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
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